2014
& W
“COPERHOBASH

AuctaHumna 110
19.12.2014 - 18:00

My>xumHbl, 400m BosbHbIN CTUNb

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO OUHANBHbIN

PuHan

CENWH AnekcaHap
®POJIOB Cepreit
®ENOPOB AnekcaHap
AHAPYCEHKO Bsadyecnas
BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten
NOBWHLEB Hukuta
E/TMCEEB EBreHuii
MNONAKOB BukTop

co~NOOLbhWNPE

Pe3epBHble 3asBku
KYNKOB EBreHuii
COJINEKOBCKWW Anekceli

1988
1992
1994
1992
1995
1988
1991
1988

1991
1991

Mocksa

YkpavnHa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
HugepnaHabl

MockoBckas obnacTtb - CBepa/iosckas 06,RUSh

Mocksa
Pecny6nvka Komu

Mocksa
MckoBckas o6nactb - CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
NED

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

3:49.83
3:48.65
3:47.13
3:46.23
3:46.70
3:48.50
3:48.94
3:49.98

3:50.16
3:50.30



www.russwimming.ru

